GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
Safety Lighting
Imagine the loss of earnings for your business if a broken lamp sprayed fragments of glass onto your
food production line, merchandise, employees, customers, or somewhere you couldn’t see.  This could
typically happen due to accidental impact or whilst replacing your lamps.
Complete Shatter Protection
GE covRguard™ fluorescent lamps are wrapped in a 0.38mm

T5 covRguard™
14 549 F14T5/830 CVG 3000 85 20000 1350 40 20376
14 549 F14T5/835 CVG 3500 85 20000 1350 40 20377
21 849 F21T5/830 CVG 3000 85 20000 2100 40 20378
21 849 F21T5/835 CVG 3500 85 20000 2100 40 20380
28 1149 F28T5/830 CVG 3000 85 20000 2900 40 20359
28 1149 F28T5/835 CVG 3500 85 20000 2900 40 20360
28 1149 F28T5/841 CVG 4000 85 20000 2900 40 20362
35 1449 F35T5/830 CVG 3000 85 20000 3650 40 20381
35 1449 F35T5/835 CVG 3500 85 20000 3650 40 20382
54 1149 F54T5/830/HO CVG 3000 85 20000 5000 40 20364
54 1149 F54T5/835/HO CVG 3500 85 20000 5000 40 20366
54 1149 F54T5/841/HO CVG 4000 85 20000 5000 40 20371
T8 covRguard™ Polylux XLR™ - with Polycarbonate Shield
T8 ( ø26mm - 1”) 58W and 70W have FEP coating
18 2ft 600 F18W/830 CVG/XLR 830 2950 85 15000 1300 25 39537
F18W/835 CVG/XLR 835 3400 85 15000 1300 25 39538
F18W/840 CVG/XLR 840 4000 85 15000 1300 25 39539
36 4ft 1200 F36W/830 CVG/XLR 830 2950 85 15000 3250 25 39540
F36W/835 CVG/XLR 835 3400 85 15000 3250 25 39541
F36W/840 CVG/XLR 840 4000 85 15000 3250 25 39543
58 5ft 1500 F58W/830 CVG/XLR 830 2950 85 15000 5050 25 12403
F58W/835 CVG/XLR 835 3400 85 15000 5050 25 12405
F58W/840 CVG/XLR 840 4000 85 15000 5050 25 12407
70 6ft 1800 F70W/830 CVG/XLR 830 2950 85 15000 6100 25 12421
F70W/835 CVG/XLR 835 3400 85 15000 6100 25 12423
F70W/840 CVG/XLR 840 4000 85 15000 6100 25 12424
Watt Length (ft) Length (mm) Product description UV Output
(watts)
Rated
CRI Ra

65 G64T5 22 34% 9000 24 15864
T8 Germicidal CovRguard
15 G15T8 CVG 4.8 32% 8000 24 25411
25 G25T8 CVG 6.9 28% 8000 24 25412
30 G30T8 CVG 12.4 41% 8000 24 25413
55 G55T8 CVG 18 33% 8000 24 25415
T8 Germicidal
15 G15T8 4.8 32% 8000 24 11078
25 G25T8 6.9 28% 8000 24 11082
30 G30T8 12.4 41% 8000 24 11080
55 G55T8HO 18 33% 8000 24 15875
75 G75T8H0 26 35% 8000 24 15876
Biax™ Germicidal
5 GBX5/UVC G23 1.0 20% 8000 10 16479
9 GBX9/UVC G23 2.4 27% 8000 10 15877
11 GBX11/UVC G23 3.6 33% 8000 10 15879
13 GBX13/UVC GX23 3.6 28% 8000 10 15881
18 GBX18/UVC/2G11 5.5 31% 8000 10 15882
36 GBX36/UVC/2G11 12 33% 8000 10 15883
55 GBX55/UVC/2G11 17 31% 8000 10 15885
Watt Product description Pack
Qty
Product
Code
Blacklight Blue Lamps
15 F15T8/BL CVG 6 25422
15 F15T8/BLB CVG 6 25431
15 F15T8/BL 350 FEP CVG 25 21275
Watt Length (ft) Length (mm) Product description CCT K CRI Ra Rated avg.
life hours
Initial
lumens
Pack
qty.
Product
code
Arctic Lamps - T8 Medium Bipin
18 600 F18T8/835/ARCTIC 3500 85 18000 1350 12 31147
18 600 F18T8/840/ARCTIC 4100 85 18000 1350 12 31148
36 1200 F36T8/835/ARCTIC 3500 85 18000 3350 16 25763
36 1200 F36T8/840/ARCTIC 4100 85 18000 3350 16 25764
58 1500 F58T8/835/ARCTIC 3500 85 18000 5800 24 16148
58 1500 F58T8/840/ARCTIC 4100 85 18000 5800 24 23752
70 1800 F70T8/835/ARCTIC 3500 85 18000 6300 24 16149
70 1800 F70T8/840/ARCTIC 5800 85 18000 6300 24 23754
Watt Length (ft) Length (mm) Product description Colour/
product type
Rated avg.
life hours